
 

 

Thurs. Aug. 24
th
   Open House  TTH class   5:45-6:30pm  Wed Dec. 20

th
 - 

Tues. Jan. 2
nd

    

Winter Break - No School 

Thurs. Aug. 24
th
   Open House  MWF class   6:45-7:30pm    

Mon.  Aug 28
th

  Preschool Preview  MWF class  9-10:30  Wed. Jan 3
rd

   School resumes for MWF class 

Tues.  Aug 29
th

  Preschool Preview  TTH class   9-10:30  Thurs. Jan. 4
th
    School resumes for TTH class 

Wed.  Aug. 30
th

    1st Day of School     MWF class   Mon. Jan 15
th
  Martin Luther King Day            No School 

Thurs. Aug 31
st
    1st Day of School     T/TH class  Tues. Feb 13

th
   Valentine Party               TTH class  

Mon. Sept. 4
th
   Labor Day         No School  

 

Wed. Feb 14
th
  Valentine Party               MWF class  

Sun. Oct  TBD  Preschool Family Activity  

 

Mon. Feb. 19
th
 -            

 
President’s Day               No School 

Fri. Oct. 13
th
   Preschoolers Ride in Homecoming 

Parade 
 

Mar.11
th

 -Mar. 

22
nd

   Parent/Teacher Conferences: MWF Class 

Thurs.  Oct. 19
th
  School Pictures    9:00am  

Mon. Mar. 25
th
 -             

Fri. Mar. 29
th

     Spring/Easter Break:                 No School 

Fri  Oct 20
th
  School Pictures     8:45am  

 

Fri.  Apr 19
th
  Mid Quarter Break        MWF      No School 

Thurs. Oct. 26
th
   Halloween Party      T/TH class  

 

Sun. May  TBD    Preschool Family Activity 

Fri . Oct. 27
th

  Halloween Party     MWF   class  

 

Thurs. May16th  Last Day of School           T/TH Class 

Mon Oct 31
st
  & Tues. Oct 

31
st
    

Fall Break – No School  

 

Fri. May 17
th

   Last Day of School           MWF Class 

Nov. 8
th
 -Nov. 18

th
   Parent/Teacher Conferences: T/TH 

Class 

   

Tues. Nov. 14
th
  Saving Sight TTH class 9:00am    

Wed. Nov. 15
th
  Saving Sight MWF class 9:00am    

Wed. Nov. 22- Fri. Nov. 

24  

Thanksgiving Break     No School    

 

Thurs Dec 7
th

  

 

Picture Retake Day   9:00 am    

Mon. Dec. 18
th
  Christmas Activities    MWF Class    

Tues. Dec. 19
th
  Christmas Activities   TTH Class  3

rd
 Tuesday 

Monthly 

FPA Board Meeting at 6:00 at the Preschool 

Wed Dec. 20
t 
 Tues. Jan.2 Winter Break - No School    

 


